

Misc 44 / 23

**Order no. 09 dated 06.04.24**

Today is fixed for Appearance.

S/R received. Petitioner files hazira.Op files a petition praying for time for W/S.

Fix 28.08.24 for W/S.

Addl.Dist Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Berhampore, Murshidabad.